Team
#1

Kittens Mittens
Toes In The Sand
Running Erin!
Trailblazing Eagles
For F**k's Sake
Sandy Cheeks
Good volley miss Moll
Cake by the Ocean
wtf

The Walk Ons
Satelytics

All Sets are Off
Double Digits
XXXXXXXXXX

September 19th, 2022

Standings

ThFF4s - Summer 22

Won Lost

O O N W W W W W > oo a o o o
L 00 O o o o o g A W W w N N O

Tie Win%

0]

O O O O O O O 0o o o o o o o

1.000
.750
.750
.667
.625
.625
.500
.375
.375
.375
.375
.375
.250
.000
.000

GF
23

16
15
17
15
14
13
11
11
10
10

o r O ©

GA

10

10
11
13
13
14
14
15
18
23

Page 1 of 1



