Standings

ThFF4s - Summer 22

Team	Won	Lost	Tie	Win %	GF	GA
#1	8	0	0	1.000	23	1
Kittens Mittens	6	2	0	.750	16	8
Toes In The Sand	6	2	0	.750	15	9
Running Erin!	6	3	0	.667	17	10
Trailblazing Eagles	5	3	0	.625	15	9
For F**k's Sake	5	3	0	.625	14	10
Sandy Cheeks	4	4	0	.500	13	11
Good volley miss Moll	3	5	0	.375	11	13
Cake by the Ocean	3	5	0	.375	11	13
Wtf	3	5	0	.375	10	14
The Walk Ons	3	5	0	.375	10	14
Satelytics	3	5	0	.375	9	15
All Sets are Off	2	6	0	.250	6	18
Double Digits	0	8	0	.000	1	23
XXXXXXXXXX	0	1	0	.000	0	3